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Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
3 Preliminary 4 2024 7:30 100 Nikki Ellis 253006 Romanna devinci 1959770 Silver
3 Preliminary 4 2024 7:37 101 Kate Richardson 1930599 Crochallan Louis 1957704 bronze
3 Preliminary 4 2024 7:44 102 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver
3 Preliminary 4 2024 7:51 103 Annie O'Donnell 1955834 Leitra Lad 1955834 Bronze
3 Preliminary 4 2024 7:58 104 Evelyn Beckinsale 1924343 Machno Halona 1955088 Bronze
3 Preliminary 4 2024 8:05 105 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver
3 Preliminary 4 2024 8:12 106 mary turner 403284 marinas olivia 1933146 Silver
3 Preliminary 4 2024 8:19 107 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Sandy Doone 1959089 Silver
3 Preliminary 4 2024 8:26 108 Katie Scott 123456 KS Phoenix 1955221 gold
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
4 Preliminary 5 2024 8:33 102 Jacqueline  Kruijt 1044413 Guess of Faside 1044413 Silver
4 Preliminary 5 2024 8:40 103 Annie O'Donnell 1955834 Leitra Lad 1955834 Bronze
4 Preliminary 5 2024 8:47 104 Evelyn Beckinsale 1924343 Machno Halona 1955088 Bronze
4 Preliminary 5 2024 8:54 108 Katie Scott 123456 KS Phoenix 1955221 Gold
4 Preliminary 5 2024 9:01 106 mary turner 403284 marinas olivia 1933146 Silver
4 Preliminary 5 2024 9:08 107 Melissa Parkes 1924400 Sandy Doone 1959089 Silver
4 Preliminary 5 2024 9:15 109 Kelly Short 1919956 Finlows balotelli 1958427 Bronze
4 Preliminary 5 2024 9:22 110 Louise Pailor 1810119 Bertie Bassett 1930140 Bronze
4 Preliminary 5 2024 9:29 111 Eva Lucas 1916685 Daniki 1946823 Silver

Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
5 Novice 5 2024 9:51 105 Mandy Hayward 354856 Waunoris blue flash 54000 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 9:58 112 Nicholah  Smith Otto the demo 1935651 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 10:05 113 Chloe Robinson 1915793 Nelson Reuvekamps 1952943 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 10:12 114 Jamie Richardson 1925566 Olympus 1925566 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 10:19 115 Janet Maughan Tasty Tommy 1944501 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 10:26 109 Kelly Short 1919956 Finlows balotelli 1958427 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 10:33 116 Amanda Robinson 176290 Bowland westcote 1947172 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 10:40 117 Elaine Rippon 211443 Hokey Catoki 1634420 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 10:47 118 Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 10:54 119 Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 11:01 120 Paula  Burrow 33089 Feeling W 1955997 Silver

Reaseheath British Dressage 31.05.25
***Please present your horses passport at the office upon arrival. Please note, we've tried to accommodate all entrant requests, but this isn't always possible ***

INDOOR ARENA 7:30AM START

Judge Break (15 mins)
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5 Novice 5 2024 11:08 121 Richard Carruthers Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 11:15 121 Dawn Brock 1713100 Taihirion casino royale 13572 1951758 bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 11:22 122 Jane Neville 1922680 Marysette sk 1939974 Silver
5 Novice 5 2024 11:29 123 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 11:36 124 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 11:43 125 Vicki  Beeston 312657 Top Rock Billy Bunter 1831553 Bronze
5 Novice 5 2024 11:50 126 Sadie Sheldon

Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
6 Novice 6 2024 12:07 122 Jane Neville 1922680 Marysette sk 1939974 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 12:14 123 Laura Charnley 1050959 Medina 1941377 Bronze
6 Novice 6 2024 12:21 124 Nina Halls 400234 Gianna 1945872 Bronze
6 Novice 6 2024 12:28 127 Nicholah  Smith Edentrillick Sunshine 1832967 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 12:35 113 Chloe Robinson 1915793 Nelson Reuvekamps 1952943 Bronze
6 Novice 6 2024 12:42 114 Jamie Richardson 1925566 Olympus 1925566 Bronze
6 Novice 6 2024 12:49 116 Amanda Robinson 176290 Bowland westcote 1947172 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 12:56 118 Holly Edwards 223956 SHS Quickstep 1953915, Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 13:03 119 Madeleine  Ascroft 1414430 Massimo Maximus 1833402 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 13:10 120 Paula  Burrow 33089 Feeling W 1955997 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 13:17 121 Richard Carruthers Parkroe Hero 1949784 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 13:24 128 Katrina Aqil 1910307 Jodulia PW 1934690 Bronze
6 Novice 6 2024 13:31 129 Tabatha Foster-Smith 1924696 Clooneen Lad 58211 Bronze
6 Novice 6 2024 13:38 130 Beth Wood 1610595 Rhydeilian morning Ronaldo 1833969 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 13:45 131 Emma Latham-Hill 1534649 Rhode Island 19 1949659 Silver
6 Novice 6 2024 13:52 132 Chloe Mountford 161 343 6 Bazaars Little Devil 1930223 Bronze
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
7 Elementary 5 2024 14:00 126 sadie Sheldon
7 Elementary 5 2024 14:08 133 Simone Munro Topham 1014355 Delaroche Sun Prince 1939933 Bronze
7 Elementary 5 2024 14:16 134 nicola Claxton 165948 Senor Silver 1950576 Gold
7 Elementary 5 2024 14:24 135 Enid Baines 37150 Alonso 48864 Silver
7 Elementary 5 2024 14:32 136 Lisa Thomas

Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
8 Elementary 6 2024 14:50 133 Simone Munro Topham 1014355 Delaroche Sun Prince 1939933 Bronze
8 Elementary 6 2024 14:58 137 Ella Stephenson 1047648 Alaw Hawks Cruise 1941098 Silver
8 Elementary 6 2024 15:06 138 Hannah Bailey 1513915 Santino royale 59649 Silver
8 Elementary 6 2024 15:14 139 Jasmine McClarty Mapp 1918034 Murisca 1948017 Silver
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing

Judge SWAP (10 mins)

Judge SWAP (10 mins)
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9 Medium 5 2024 15:22 140 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L Bronze
9 Medium 5 2024 15:30 141 Mia  Smith 1914886 Maestro 1939772 Gold hc
9 Medium 5 2024 15:38 142 Sonya Hall 83569 Wild at Heart 1945938 Gold
9 Medium 5 2024 15:46 143 Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Silver
9 Medium 5 2024 15:54 139 Jasmine McClarty Mapp 1918034 Murisca 1948017 Silver
9 Medium 5 2024 16:02 144 Karen Millington
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
10 Medium 6 2024 16:10 140 Rachel Thomas 1926389 Felicitas L Felicitas L Bronze
10 Medium 6 2024 16:18 141 Mia  Smith 1914886 Maestro 1939772 Gold hc
10 Medium 6 2024 16:26 142 Sonya Hall 83569 Wild at Heart 1945938 Gold
10 Medium 6 2024 16:34 144 Karen Millington
10 Medium 6 2024 16:42 145 Paul Robert hughes 68403 D H I Jetset 61046 gold
10 Medium 6 2024 16:50 143 Hannah Childs 297518 Keizer 1931033 Bronze

Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
11 Advanced Medium 3 2024 17:13 146 Helena Perry 1044114 Geronimo 1532745 Bronze
11 Advanced Medium 3 2024 17:21 147 Julie Peach 152196 How's Murphy 55350 Silver
12 Advanced Medium 3 2024 17:29 148 Olivia Commins 1711029 Dark Diamond OC 1945918 silver
11 Advanced Medium 3 2024 17:37 149 Shona Davies 1915827 Mount St John Doornroos II 1732708 Gold
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
13 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 17:45 150 Jennifer Harkness 100560 WHITE SPARROW 57547 Silver
13 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 17:53 151 John Biggs 104892 Janota 1 1935099 Silver
13 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 18:01 152 Mia  Smith 1914886 Dutch Discovery 1530047 Silver
13 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 18:09 153 Rebecca McNair 248126 Boreas 1957810 Silver
14 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 18:17 154 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 silver
15 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 18:25 160 Rosa Hyndman Quo Vadis
16 FEI Prix St-Georges 2022 - S 18:33 161 Charlotte Best
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
15 FEI Intermediate II 2022 18:41 155 Steph  Bradley 244643 VSH Beaulero 1951232 silver
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
16 FEI Grand Prix 2022 18:49 156 Belinda  Brereton 8559 Deco II 1934650 Gold
16 FEI Grand Prix 2022 18:57 157 Georgie  Roden 293857 Harley 1731748 Gold
Class Time Bridle No Rider Name Rider Mno. Horse Name Horse Mno. Section. Total at C % Col placing
14 - FEI inter 1 19:05 154 Charlotte  Clarke 1916517 Eto’o 1931903 bronze 
14 - FEI inter 1 19:13 158 amanda dyson 204790 Hermanus ii 1937573 gold

Judge Break (15 mins)
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